RVL 2500

ERSATZTEILLISTE

[fSMEENEE] LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES

SPARE PARTS LIST
ONDERDELENLIST

Umschreibung Description
3 Description Omschrijving .

1 LC-2000 Lastzelle load cell 2
capteur krachtopnemer

2 CPP-25-MB Montageplatte Lastzelle mounting plate load cell 2
plague de montage capteur montageplaat krachtopnemer

3 /N not available Hinterplatte rear plate 1
plague arriere achterplaat

4 /N not available Vorderplatte front plate 1
plague avant voorplaat

5 /N\ CPP-25-PB Ziehblock pullplate 2
bloc de traction trekblok

6 MP-THREAD-12 M12 Gewindestande M12 thread 2
tige filtée M12 M12 draadeind

7 MP-NUT-M12 Mutter M12 nut M12 12
boulon M12 moer M12

8 MP-RING-M12 Ringe M12 ring M12 12
rondelle M12 onderlegring M12

9 /N cPP-25-HP Federplatte hinge joint 4
lame de jonction scharnierplaat

10 /\ CPP-25-AB FEM Montageblock FEM claw 4
crochet FEM FEM klauw

11 /\ CPP-25-SB Sicherungsblock safetyclaw 2
bloc de sécurité veiligheidsblok

12 not available Ose M14 eye bolt M14 1
crochet de levage M14 oogbout M14

13 /\ CPP-25-LP Abdeckplatte locking plate 1
plague de protection vergrendelingsplaat

14 /N not available Seitliche Platte side plate 2
plague latérale ziiplaat

15 CO-7P-M-CA Stecker 7 polig (mannlich) connector 7 pole (male) 1
connecteur 7 pbles (méle) connector 7 polig (manneliik)

16 MP-BOLT-M12-60-CYL Lastzelle Bolz M12 x 60 load cell bolt M12 x 60 4
boulon capteur M12 x 60 krachtopnemer bout M12 x 60

17 MP-BOLT-M16-50-CYL FEM Montageblock Bolz M16 x 50 FEM claw bolt M16 x 50 8
boulon crochet FEM M16 x 50 FEM klauw bout M16 x 50

18 MP-BOLT-M12-30-CYL Federplatte Bolz M12 x 30 hinge joint bolt M12 x 30 16
boulon lame de jonction M12 x 30 scharnierplaat bout M12 x 30

19 MP-BOLT-M8-16-CYL Abdeckplatte Bolz M8 x 16 locking plate bout M8 x 16 3
boulon plague de protection M8 x 16 vergrendelingsplaat bout M8 x 16

20 MP-BOLT-M10-25-COUNTERSUNK  Seitliche Platte Bolz M10 x 20 side plate bolt M10 x 20 4
boulon plague latérale ziiplaat bout M10 x 20

21 CPP-LEV-RED Lot level control 1
inclinometre visuel waterpas

22 SA-CA-SPIRAL-32 Spiral und Kabel spiral and cable 1
spiral et cable spiraal en kabel

23 CA-8-0,25 Kabel fiir Lastzelle cable for load cell 16
cable pour capteur kabel voor krachtopnemer

24 CO-7P-F-CA Stecker 7-polig (weiblich) connector 7 pins (female) 1
connecteur 7 pdles (femelle) connector 7 pins (vrouwelijk)

25 not available Spiral komplett (nicht geeicht) spiral complete (non approved) 1
spiral complet (non homologué) spiraal compleet (ongeiikt)

26 MP-BRACKET-12MM Montage-Schelle 12 mm bracket 12 mm 4

embase 12 mm

pijpbeugel 12 mm

A Bei Bestellungen Seriennummer des Systems angeben, andere Abmessungen als FEM 2A oder 1150mm Gabellange, Preis auf Anfrage

numéro de série du systéme a préciser a la commande, dimensions autres que FEM 2A ou 1150mm longueur de fourche, prix sur demande

serial number system to be mentioned when ordering, dimensions other than FEM 2A or 1150mm fork length, price on demand
bij bestelling serienummer systeem aangeven, afmetingen anders dan FEM 2A of 1150mm vorklengte prijs op aanvraag




1 1
o of | Jol |of—18 [e] ] foo

| |O @@#IS p— EXE) Ol | 18
o0 T B Ml -\\ I, O 1 11 ',:|c:o "'gr_,) 9
12
s © s
o - Jo ol. N
......... . o
ll_: e——20
‘ ~ 3
@
N il
deier thecked by approed by Benre L3 IED
MR RdR Rt 40002002.dwg | 07-02-2001 n.0s.
o

doag
sy ™ |RVL Partslist
RAVAS i--: e
el HB-51530 |3 140 ) 07 00 1 A




